
FDP FORM 10b – Bid Results on Goods and Services

Reference No.

APPROVED 

BUDGET FOR THE 

CONTRACT

WINNING BIDDER
ADDRESS OF 

BIDDER

BID 

AMOUNT

DATE OF 

BIDDING

ITB# 2018-105 350,000.00           
5J's Metalcraft & 

General Mdse. Co. Ltd
Quezon City 207,200.00    1/3/2019

ITB# 2019-003
125,355.00           

AM Sia Orteza 

Hardware 

Camalaniugan, 

Cagayan 109,240.50    1/30/2019

ITB# 2019-009
172,035.00           

Broadstreet 

Pharmaceuticals 

Aparri, 

Cagayan 169,382.00    3/4/2019

ITB# 2019-010
164,237.50           FK Enterprises, Inc.

Camalaniugan, 

Cagayan 145,312.50    3/4/2019

ITB# 2019-016
276,120.00           

Allianz Commercial
Tuguegarao, 

Cagayan 273,527.00    3/18/2019

ITB# 2019-021 117,100.00           Sentro.Com Enterprises 
Tuguegarao, 

Cagayan
116,500.00    3/27/2019

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the date or information containbed in this documents.

SGD. SGD. SGD.

SGD. SGD.

ENGR. JULIUS I. URMATAM SUSAN M. ORATA, CPA

Furnishing & Delivery of of various Office Supplies - 1st Quarter 2019  (Note: Pending 

the issuance of Notice of Award due to Election Ban)

Furnishing & Delivery of of various Office Equipments for DILG Office - 2nd Posting 

(Note: Pending the issuance of Notice of Award due to Election Ban)

General Services Officer Municipal Budget Officer 

BAC Chairman Vice-Chairman

ROWELL M. BANGAYAN, CE

 Municipal Engineer

GUILLERMO M. JURADO, DMD

Dentist I

SGD.

Republic of the Philippines

MUNICIPALITY OF CAMALANIUGAN

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT
1st  Quarter, CY 2019

Furnishing & Delivery of Business and Tricycle Plates   

Furnishing & Delivery of various materials for the Construction of PWD Office 

Furnishing & Delivery of various Medical & Dental Supplies - 1st Quarter 2019

Furnishing & Delivery of various materials for the Construction of Health Center @ 

Felipe Tuzon

ITEM DESCRIPTION

Member Member



ANN BERNADETTE U. BALALLO, GE, REA ROSEMARIE S. ASPURIA 

Tax Mapper I Administrative Officer IV

Member Member


